
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS PLACED AGAINST TENDENS DURINC THE MONTH OF JANUARY -2023
FROM CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT. DULTAJAN

Sl, No Tender No It€m/ Nature of
Work

Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Dal€ of
Publlcation

of NIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two bid
Sy3tem)

Lcat date
of rcceipt
ol tendcr

,No. of
Tend€r3
Rcceived

Nos. & Nomes
ofpsrties

qurlilied after
Tcchnical
Evxluatio

No3. & Nam€s
of psrtie! not
quelilied aftcr

T€chnlc.l
Evah8tion

Whether
Contrsct
rwrrded
to low6t
telrd€rer/

L1

Contract No.
& Date

Nrme of
Cohtrtctor

Vxlu€ ofcontract
(Rs)

Sch€duled
Drt of

completloo of
coniraca

DC' 598P23 Hiring services of
rcadily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3,10.2022 54 50 Offered
raies

6l r8 168

dated
21.01.2023

IIIREN GOGOI 7,02,976.89 07 months

2 DCTI598P23 Hirins servtces of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3.10.20x2 54 50 04 Offered
rates

5l18t59
daled
27.01.2023

HEMA DUTTA 7 ,02,916.89 07 months

3 DCTI598P23 Hiring serylces of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

Single t3,10.2022 54 04 Offered
rates

6l 18170
dated
2',7.0t.2023

ANKUR
LIMBOO

7,02,916.89 0'l months

4 DCTl598P23 Hiring servlces of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicl€s
for a pcriod of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3.10.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6l 18171

dated
27.01.201.3

DIPJYOTI
GOOOI

7,02,976.89 07 months

5 DC',t'159{tP2.l Hiring services of
readily available Tate
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single 13.10.2022 54 50 04 Off€r€d
rat€s

6t18112
dated
27.0t.2023

HEMANTA
NEOO

7,02,97 6.89 07 months

6 DCt'1598P23 Hiring services of
readily available Taa
Sumo/Bolero vchicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3,t0.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6118173
dated
27.01.2023

SURESH
GOHAIN

7,02,9'76_89 07 months

Page 1 of 10

50



Sl, No Tellder No Itcm/ Nsture of
Work

Mode of
T€nder/
Enquiry

Datc of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
biddinS
(Single/
Two bid
Systcm)

Last dste
of receipt
oftender

No, of
T€nders
Received

Nos, & Names
ofparties

qualified sfter
Technicrl
Evtrluation

Nos. & Nsmes
of psrties not
qualified aft€r

Technical
Evaluation

Whether
Contract
swarded
to lowest
tend€rer/

LI

Contract No.
& Date

N8me of
Contractor

Value of contract
(Rr')

Scheduled
Drt€ of

co pletion of
cortr!ct

'1 DCTl598P23 Hiring services of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single 13.t0.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6ttat14
dated
27.O1.2023

ANJANAV
SAIKIA

7,02,976.89 07 months

DCTr598P23 Hiring seryices of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single l3.10.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6r lE 175

dated
27.01.2023

PROMATHESTI
BURACOHAIN

7.02,916.89

9 DCTl598P23 Hiring services of
rcadily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3.10.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6l 18176
dated
27.01.2023

AJOY DUBEY 7.02,9't6.89 07 months

t0 DCTI598P23 Hiring servic€s of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Elolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
Tender

24.09.2022 Single t3.t0.2022 54 50 04 Offered
ratcs

6ll8177
dated
21.01.2023

MR SASANKA
CI-IANCMAI

7.02,97 6.89 07 months

DCT]598P23 Hiring services of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a period of 07
months

Open
'fender

24.09.2022 Single 13.10.2{}22 54 50 Oftbred
mtes

6l 18178
dated
27 .01.2023

BUDHESWAR
MONTRY

7,02,9',76.89 07 months

DCT1598P23 Hiring servrces of
readily available Tata
Sumo/Bolero vehicles
for a psriod of 07

months

Open
'l'ender

24.09.2022 Single t3,\0.2022 54 50 04 Offered
rates

6118t79
dat€d
27.0t.2023

MANUJ
DU'I'T,A

7,02,976.89 07 months

Page 2 of 10

8 07 months



Sl, No Tender No It€m/ Naturo of
Work

Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Dtrte of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
bidding
(Singld
Two bid
Sysiem)

Last date
of rec€ipt
oftender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nor. & Names
ofparties

qurlilied after
Technicel

Evsluation

Nos. & Names
of partles not
qualilied after

T€chnical
Evrluation

Whether
Contract
awrrded
to lo\ryest

tenderer/
LI

Contract No,
& Date

Name of
Contractor

Value of contrsct
(R3.)

Sch€duled
Dite of

coalpletlon of
contmct

l3 GEM/2022t8/
2630097

In-House 2D Seismic
Survey Operation
Using Cableless
Seismic Data
Acquisition System

for Acquiring 2D
Seismic Data of9000
Shots With
Manual(Dh€ki/
Rotary) Drilling In
OALP-Vii Blocks :

AS-ONHP-2o21/2 &
AS-ONHP-2021/3
(Pathshala &
Margaldoi) Using
700*107o Channel
with other
Associated Activities,

GeM
Tender

12.10.2022 Single
Stage Trvo
Bid
System

01.11.2022 l0 06 Nos.

1) Nr.i s Agarual
marketing &
Services
2) M/s Devi
Engineering and
construction
PriYate Limited
3) lv s Medicos
& engineering
4) NUs Rongpur
Construction
Private Limited
5) M/s SKP
Projects PriYate

Limited
6) M/s.
Technogrid
Private Limited

04 Nos.

I ) Il,l/s Flonon
laftastructure
private Limited
2) I4/s ,P
Singhal &
compaoy
3) M/s Sankalpa
Projects Private
4) M/s. Tapan
changmai

No,
Contract
awa.fded

to L-2
MSE
Bidder
upon

matching
the L- l
price.

6l r8t 08
dated

02.01.2023

M/s. Technogrid
Private Limited

9.42.69.878 .51 t6.01.2024

14 cDot842P23. Hiring OfServices
For Construction Of
02(Two) Nos. Of 160

KL Capacity Fir€

Water Storage Tanks.

OIL E.
Tend€r

17.10.2022 Single
Stago Two
Bid
System

15.t.2022 03 03 Nos,

l) M/s Mech
Technik India
Pvt. Ltd.
z)M/s Sontosh
Sahewalla
3) M/s S.P

Nanibame

Yes 6118t37
dat€d
t3.01.2023

M/s Sontosh
Sahewalla

97.73,600.00 27.02.2024

st. Tender No Item/ Nsture of
Work

Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Date of
Publicatior

of NIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Lrst date
ofreceipt
oftender

No. of
Tenders
Received

Nos. & Names
of psrti€s

qualified qfter
Technical
Evaluation

Nos. & Nameg
ofprrti$ not
qualified after

Technical
Evalurtion

Whether
Contrrct
awarded
to lowesi
tendcrer/

LI

Contruct No.
& Detc

Name of
CoDtractor

Value of contrsct
(Rs.)

Schcdulcd
D.te of

conpletlon of
contrtct

Page 3 of 10

NIL



l5 GLM/20221I3t2
689229

Hiring Of Servicos

For In-Hous€ 3d
Seismic Survey
Operation Using
Hybrid Scismic Data
Acquisition System

For Acquiring 3d
Seismic Data Of
Scven Thousand
(7000) Shors with
Mechanized Drilling
In Ningru Pml,
Ningru Exo Pml And
Its Adjoining Areas In
Arunachal Pradesh

And Assam Using
4000* I 5% Channel
With Other
Associated Activitics.

GeM
Tender

31.102022 Single
Sta8e Two
Bid
Syst€m

21.11.2022 08 06 Nos.

I )M/s Advent
Oilfield services
P\'t Ltd
2) M/s Agarwal
marketing &
Services(Energy

) Pvt Ltd
3) Consortium
of M/s S Geo

Services P14 Ltd
(Leader) and
M/s Prabin
Changmai
4) M/s Devi
Engineering and
construction
Private Limited
5)lws
Mahabaal Geo
Privat€ Ltd,
6) Consofium
of M/s IWs
Navrang Energy
Geoservic€s

LLP (Lead€r)

and M/s M/s.
Technogrid
Private Limited

02 Nos.

t) M/s Florton
lnfrastructure
private Limited
2) lws JP

Singhal &
company

No.
Contract
awarded

toL-2
bidder
upon
matching
the L- l
price.

6118142
dated
18.01.2023

Coflsortium of
M/s Navrang
Erlergy
Geosefvices

LLP (Leader)
and lvl/s.
Technogrid
Privste Limited

32,64,60.946.00 02.02.2025

Sl, N"o Tendor No Item/ Nature of
Work

Mode of
Tcnder/
Enquiry

Date of
Publicrtion

ofNIT

Typ. of
bldding
(Siogle/
Two bid
System)

Lrrt dste
of receipt
oftender

No, of
T€nderr
Receiyed

Nos. & Ntmes
of partles

qurlified sfter
Technicd
Evalltriior

Nos. & Nsmes
of parties not
quilificd rftor

Tcchrical
Evshaiion

Whelher
Contract
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/

LI

Colltrsc't No.
& Dato

Nrme of
Contractor

Vilue of contract
(Rs.)

Schedoled
D.te of

completioo of
corltract

Page 4 of 10



I6 GENTI2022/B/
259T 57 4

Hiring The Services

OlSupply Of
Packaged Drinking
Water For Difforent
Production (Oil &
Gas) Inst&llations/
Establishments And
Workover Rig
Locations (ln-House)

Under Assam Field
For A Period of04
(Four) Years.

CeM
Tender

30.09.2022 Single
Stage Two
Bid
System

3r.10.2022 04 02 Nos.

I ) Nl,/s Tirupati
Enterprise
2) M/s Anu
Enterprise

02 Nos.

l)M/s
Lakhyadhar
Gogoi
2) M/s Enam
Construction &
Enam
Enterprise

No.
Contract
awarded

to L-2
bidder
upon
matchilg
the L-l
price.

6118t63
dated

25.01.2023

l\&s Tirupati
Enterprise

|,74,56.557.92 09.02.2027

l1 cDo1884P23 Hiring Services ot'
Water Tankerc of 9 Kl
Capacity Mounted On
Readily Available
Truck Chassis of
TATA SE I613/42
OR TA'IA LPT SE

I 6 I 3/TC-42 or any
other equivalent
Truck Chassis for
OIUs Operalional
requirement ln Assam
& Arunachal Pradesh.

OIT, E-
Tender

21.10.2022 Single
Stage Two
Bid
System

24.11.2022 08 05 Nos.

l) M/s. Sunrise
Construction
2) M/s. Jatin
Boro
3) M/s. Anuj
Gogoi
4) M/s M/s.
Naren Hazarika
5) M/s. NRL
Energy Station

03 Nos.

l) M/s. Gupta
Cycle Mart
2) N4/s. Biswajit
Kokoti
3) M/s
Ghanshyam

Gupta

Yes. 6l 18 t64
datcd
25.0t,2023

M/s, Anuj
Gogoi

.2.07,99.456.00 t0.03.2021

IE cDor884P23 Hiring Services of
Wdter Tankers of 9 Kl
Capacity Mounted on
readily available
Truck Chassis of
TATA SE 1613/42 or
TAl A LPT SE

1613lTC-42 ot any

other equivalent
l'ruck Chassis for
OIL's operational
requirement in Assam

& Arunachal Pradesh,

OIL E-
TENDER

2t.10.2022 Single
Stage Two
Bid
System

24.11.2022 0lt 05 Nos.

l) M/s. Sunrise
Construction
2) M/s. Jatin
Boro
3) M/s. Anuj
Gogoi
4) M/s N4/s.

Naren Haza ka
5) M/s. NRL
Enorgy Station

03 Nos.

l) M/s. Gupta
Cycle Man
2) M/s. BiswEriil
Kakoti
3) M/s
Chanshyanr

Gupta

Tender is
splittable
&
awarded
to L-2
bidder
upon

matching
the L-l
price.

6r r8r65
dated

25.0t.2023

M/s. NRl.
llnergy Station
Duliajan

2.07,99.456.00 10.03.2027

Sl, No T€nder No Item/ Nature of
Work

Mode of
Tender/
Enquiry

Date of
Publication

ofNIT

Type of
bidding
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Last dat€
of rcceipt
oftcnder

No, of
Tcndcr3
Received

Nos. & Names
of parties

quolilied sfter
Technical
Evaluation

Nor, & Names
of prrties not
qualilied after

Technical
Evslurtion

Wheth€r
Contract
swrrded
to lowest
tenderer/

LI

Conirsct No.
& Date

Nrme of
Corltrrctor

Valua ofcontrrct
(RsJ

Scheduled
Date of

completion of
co tract

Page 5 of 10



t9 cDot884P23 Hiring S€rvicos of
Wat$ Taokcrs of9 Kl
Capacity Mounted on
readily available
Truck Chassis of
TATA SE I6I3/42
OR TATA LPT SE

1613/TC-42 or ny
othcr oquivalent
Truck Chassis for
OIL's Operational
requirement in Assam
& Arunachal Pradesh.

OIL E-
TENDER

21.t0.2022 Single
Stage Two
Bid
System

24.|2022 05 Nos.
t) IvI/s. Sunrise
Construction
2) M/s. ,atin
Boro
3) Mis. Anuj
Gogoi
4) Ir4/s M/s.
Naren Hazarika
5) M/s. NRL
Energy Station

03 Nos.

l) M/s. Gupta
Cycle Mart
2) N4/s. Biswajit
Kakoti
3) M/s
Ghanshyam

Gupta

Tender is
splitted &
awardcd
to L.3
bidder
upon
matching
the L- I
price.

61 t8166
dated

25.0t.2023

M/s, Narcn
Hazatika

2,07,99,456.00 10.03.202'l

20 GEMDO22/BI
2626218

Hiring oftwo sets of
API Grade Welding
S€rvices

CeM
Tender

.10.2022 Single
Stsge T\vo
Bid
System

t4 11.2022 06 04 Nos.
l) M/s. K,K.
Bordoloi
2)M/s.
Engineering
Ent€rprise
3) IWs. Singh &
Company
4) M/s. Weld
Tech
Encineerins

02 Nos.

l) MA. B.K.
Cogoi
2) Mh.
Technocrats

Yes 6t 18129
dated

09.0 i.2023

M/s.
Engineering
Enterprise

|,7 5,23 ,200.00 08.04.2U7

2l GEM/2022/Bt
2 r 00013

Hiritg Of Services

For Operation &
Msintenance Of
C€ntral Cas Gathoring
Station & OTP,

Madhuban.

CeM
Tender

09.04.2022 Single
Stage Two
Bid
System

03.06.2022 01 0l No.
l) IU/s Spectron
Engineers PYt
Ltd

06 Nos.
l) M/s Assam Air
Producis Pvt Ltd
2) M/s Blishal
Oil And Energy
Lrd
3) M/s Lakshys
Powgrtgch Pvt Ltd
4) Ir,Vs North Esst
Energy Servic-es

5) M/s Priserve
Inlrostructure Pvt
Lrd
6) M/s Sopm O
and M Company
Plt Ltd

Yes 6l 181 l2
dated

03.01.2023

N4/s Spectron
Engineers Pvt
Ltd

24,99,97,t70.92 22.07.202',1

Sl. No Tender No Item/ Nrlure of
Work

Mode of
Tcnd.r/
Enquiry

Drte of
Publication

of NIT

Type of
biddtng
(Single/
Two bid
System)

Llst drte
of rcceipt
ofiender

No. of
Tenderi
Received

Nor. & Nemca
ofpsrties

qu6lified aft€r
T.chnicrl
Evslustion

Nor. & Namec
of p.rties rot
qualilied after

Techtricsl
Evrluation

Whethor
Contract
awarded
to lowest
tanderer/

LI

Contract No.
& Date

Nrme of
Contrsctor

Vsluc ofcontrrct
(R3.)

Scheduled
Datc of

compl.tion of
contmct

Page 6 of l0

08



22 GF.MI2022/B/2
270479

Hiring ofTechnical
Suppon Services tbr
reviyal and
recompletion ofwells
with sub-surface
complications undcr
Technolory Suppon
Model for a period of
18 months, in Assain
with a provision for
extension of cortrapt
period by 06 months

Open

Indigenou
s GeM
tender

t6-06.242 Single
Stage Two
Bid
system

25.08.2022 3 1

I\,i/s Woodl.fd
Works India
Pvt. Ltd.

Ws S. Ma*
Engineering (l)
Pv1. Ltd.

I

M/s Parveen
Industries P\1.
Ltd.

Yes 6ll8123
dated
05-01-2023

WOODLAND
woRKs (r)
PVT. LTD.

35,60,40,564.31 05-t t-2024

cDHl184P23 Charter Hire of
0l(one) no. of550HP
(Min) - 750ttP (Max)
Capacity Low Mast
height Workover Rig
for a p€riod of 02
years with a prQvision
for extehsion of0l
year in the Statc of
Asaam.

Open
Indigenou
s e-tender

04-08-2022 Singl€
Stage Tlro
Bid
system

20.@.2027 3

M/s Udipta
Energy &
Equipmcnt Pvt.
Ltd.
M/s Deep
Industries
Limited
Nl/s GTC
Oilfield
Services Pvt.
Ltd.

I
M/s Ratnam

Energy Pvt. Ltd.

Yes 6l t8t2t
dated
04-01-2023

M/s Udipta
Energy &
Equipment Pvt,
Ltd.

r9.48,80,000,00 02-07.2025

21 cDHgfi4P22 Hiring ofservices for
sctup ofn€w E&P
Databaflk / Data
Manegcm€nt System
and Disaster
Recovery Contre
along with the
procuremcnt of
hardware and
software for a pcriod
of02 years 01 month

Open

lndigenou
s e"tender

15.t2.2021 Single
Stage Two
Bid
system

22.03.2023 3

MA
Schlumb€rger
Solutions PYt.

Ltd.
fvl/s Halliburion
India
Operations Pvt.
Ltd.

I

M/s Geoleader
Tcchnologies
Private Limited

Yes 6118156
dated
23-0t-2023

lWs
Sch lumberger
Solutions Plt
Ltd.

9.23.26.900.00 09-03-2025

Sl, No Terder No Item/ Nrture of
Work

Mode of
T€nder/
Enquiry

Drte of
Publication

ofNIT

Typc of
bidding
(Singlc-/
Two bid
Systom)

Last dcte
ofreceipt
oftellder

No, of
Tenders
Receivcd

Nor. & Nrmes
ofpartiei

qu.lllied sfter
Technical
Evrluation

Nor, & Nrmcs
of partler not
qusliflod rfter

Teehllicrl
Evaluatlor

Whether
Contrrct
rwsrded
to lowrrt
tenderer/

LI

Co rrct No.
& Date

Nsme of
Contractor

Vslue ofconlrsct
(Rs.)

Schedul.d
Date of

conpletion of
contlrci

25 cDlIl27lP23 Hiring ofCementing
Services along with
02 (Two) numbers of
Cementing Units for a
pcriod of03 years

Open

Indigenou
s e-tendcr

1648-2022 Single
Stagc 'l'wo

Bid
system

22.r 1.2022 3 3

IvTs Halliburton
lndia
Operations Pvt.

NiI Yes 6l18193
dated
3l -01-2023

Consortium of
M/s
Schlumberger
Solutions PYt.

Ltd. (L€ader) &

47.28,30,586.99 t5-04.2026

Page 7 of 10



with a provision for
Extension by another
0l year.

Lrd.
IWs Baker
Hughes Oilfield
Services India
Pvt. Ltd.
Consortium of
M/s
Schlumberger
Solutions Pvt.
Ltd. (Leader) &
M/s
Sch Iumberger
Asia Seryices
Ltd.

M/s
Schlumberger
Asia Services
Ltd.

26 cDcl685L23 Conslruction of Dust
Free Bituminous
approach road to well
no. MRN#69 (Total
length 1240.00 mr &
width 3 , 75 mtr) by
providinS 100 mm
GSB- 75 mm thick
WBM (2layers) & 25
mm rhick SDBC
including supply ofall
materials by the
contfactor.

Limited ot.t0.22 Composite
Bid System

27.10.22 70

(Seventy)
Nos.

69 (Sixty Nine)
Nos.
*(List attaghed
as Annexure.l)

l(One) No.

Parag Enteprise

es 6l 18144 Dtd-
19.01,2023

Dipen Konwar 84,75,617.19

21 cDct266L,23 Constuction of
Satellite Firo Station
at Makum OCS
including
Electrification,
plumbing \ryork and
supply of all materials
except cement.

Limited t6.08.22 Composit
e Bid
System

t3.09.22 t9
(Nineteen)
Nos.

18 (Eighteen)
Nos-
,(List attached
as AnnexureJ)

I (On€) No.

Bipul Kalita

Yes 6118186 Dtd"
30.0t.2023

H,D,
Construction

5',1;10,528.27 32 Weeks

Sl. No Tender No Itcm/ Nnture of
Work

Mode of
Tcndcr/
Enquiry

Date of
Publicstion

of NIT

Type of
biddiog
(Single/
Two bid
System)

L83t date
of receipt
oftender

No. of
Tender!
Receiv€d

Nos. & Nsmes
of parties

qurlified trfter
Tcchnical
EYtluatioll

Nos. & Nsmes
ofpr ies not
qualilied after

Technicsl
Evalustion

Wheth€r
Contrect
awarded
to lowest
tenderer/

LI

Contract No.
& Dete

Nrme of
Contrsctor

Vslue ofcontract
(Rs.)

Scheduled
Drte of

complellon of
contract

28 CDC I608P23 Construction of Ring
road and approach
roads
(length=1400m)with
CSB,WBM and

Press 27.09.22 Composite
Bid System

27.10.22 95 (Ninety
Five)

88 (Eiehty
Eisht)
*(List attached
as Annexure-[)

7 (Sev€n) Nos. Yes 61 18196 Dtd-
3t.01.2023

Binud Kr.
Saikia

t ,'t9,57 ,'157 .21 32 Weeks

Page 8 of 10

24 Weeks.



CGM-Contracts(HoD)

Page 9 of 10



ANNEXURE.I

sl.
No.

Tender No Nos. & Names of parties qualified aftcr Technical Evsluation Nos, & Names of parties not qualified after Technical
Eyalurtion

I DCTI598P23 50 (Fiffy) Nos.
Ankur Limboo, Kamal Rai, Akash Rana, Krishna Kamal Das, Hiren Cogol, Rituraj Borgohain, Hernanta Neog
Anupam Saikia, Polita Borah, Monu 6upta, Anita Dutta, tlasmat Ali, Dipjyoti Gogoi, Hema Dutta, copalNewar
Monjit Tamuli, Bunu Ali, Ajoy Dubey, ,Rajib Dutta.Pallavi Jaiswal ,Rumena Begum, Mridula Bamah, Ganesh Gogoi
Robi Urang, Ajay Kumar Yadev, Bijoy Sonowal, Bidyut Handique, Budheswax Montry, Anjanav Saikia, Suresh
Cohain, Sasanka Changmai, Pinku Saikia, ,Monuj Dutta Promathesh Buragohain, Rajib Handique. Pradip Korwar
Lakchman Yadav, Trishnamoni Gogoi Nirmali4 Mahima Yadav, Sumit Agarwal, Pankaj Goswami, Tarkes\yar Nath
Gupta" hadip Chetia, Anuj Agarwal, P D Rao, Moonmi Borah, Bijit Mech, Rajbir Bamiki, Krishna Saiki4 Ranjit
Saikia

4 (Four) Nos.

Medini BarualL M P Sah, Garesh Gogoi, Mahesh Dutta

cDcl685L23 69 (Sixty Nine) Nos.
Chawdang Brothers & Co, B L Sahu & Co, Shama Construction, Omega Enterprise, East End Enginecring, Lok
Bahadur Sonar, L.G. Construction. .K. Chetia & Sons, Amar Consruction, B S & Company, N N Enterpris€
M.M. Enterprise, Sunil Das & Company, J.N. Company, Bulee Enterprise, Singha Ent€rprise, Laxmi Conshuction
BipulKalitq Deep Enterprise, B P Enterprise, ,Swargari & Company Shyamal Phukan, Dhrubaiyoti Phukan
A K Supply & Construction, Kumud Boruah, D€lta Enterprise; Gunama Enterprise, Associated Evo's Constuction
lndradhanu Enterprise, Dipen Konwar, Kunta Bikash Gogoi, A-K. Carodi4 M.A. Enterprisq De€p Construction
Diganta Barualq Jhon Brothers, U:ijal Gogoi, Rarjan Saikia, S.P. Enterprise, B.P & Sons, Kushab Dowarah
Paresh Gogoi, Gogoi Enterpdse, Ajoy Kumar Borah, ,Ohio Construction M G Enterprise, Kalita Ent€ryrise
B K Dutta & Brothers, Bhabani Enterprisg Gohain Construction, B K Agarwall4 Labanya Construction
D.P.C. Construction, Khan & Co, Dinesh Cheti4 Sunil Kumar BhadrA Angkur Corstruction, Himalaya Enterldse
Kundu&Co,MCBffuah&Co,,JyotsmEnterpriseNilraj.Enterprise,BNChoubey&Co,cogoiEnterprise
D. Kakoty & Co., Kheremia Samabay Samity, Jatin Chetia. Noklim latem, De€p Constnrction

I (One) No.

Pamg Enterprise

27 cDcl266L23 l8 (Eight€en) Nos.
Bulee Enterprise, H.D, Construcdon, Noklim Latem, Pradip Konwar & Co., Labanya Construction, Gogoi Enterpdse
Cohair Construction, B K Agarwalla, B K Dutta & Brothers, M.M. Enterprise, ,Sunil Das & Company Ajoy Kumar
Borah, N N Enterlrisc, J.N. Company, ,Laxmi Construction ,Singha Enterprise, R.K, Chetia & Sons, Jatin Chetia

I (One) No.

BipulKalita

28 cDc1608P23 88 (Eighty Eight) Nos.
Hitendra Kumar Barah, Herambo Gogoi, Rajani Saikia, ,Lohit Chandm cogoi, Suiit cogoi, Pulin Ch. Gogoi, Utpal
Cheti4 S S Construction, Hriday Chutia, ,Sincon Enginecring ,Tikheswar Buragohain, S K Enterprise, Pradeep Kumar
Gogoi, lndia Construction, ,R.K. Deb & Co,Techno-Chem India Pankaj Bakatial. Kaushal Sharma, Baruah & Chutia
Enterprise, Gupta & Co, Nayak & Co., ,Sakhang Ngemu, Binud Kr. Saiki4 Indra Gogoi, ,Bijoy Kr. Beria Subanshiri
Enterprise, Shiva Enterprises, Babar Ali Khan, ,Gogoi & Sons Co Badri Rai Construction Pvt.Ltd., Laban Dutta
Dony Gohain, Nripati Nahardek4 ,Ripan Borah,Hema Gogoi, Mukti Nath Sonowal, Nurul Amin, Biren Borkotoky
Kanai Chetia, Moni Ram Sahu, Prakash Sharm4 Archangel croup, Khagen Konch, Nikhilesh cogoi, Kalyan
Enterprise, Babakan Sonowal, ,Sunil Hazarika Neog & Sons Enterpris€, Kaja.l Hore, United Builders, Bijoy Kumar
B€ri4 Manab Jyoti Cogoi & Co., Ace Consortium, Friend Enterprise. Diganta Gogoi, Ram Swarup Yadav, Debajit
Borsaiki4 Prasab Cheti4 Numal Saikia, Dulel Ch. Mech & Co., Mintu Saikia, Kalyan Chctiq Syan Brothers, Ningru
Builders, R B Associates, Inland Construction Co., Nirman Bikash, Praojal Construction, Dipen Konwar, Pallab
Chctiq Purna Kante Sonowal, Prosanta Boruah, ,Niranjan Gogoi ,S G Construction M. B. Ent€rprises, Pranjal Ncog
Lochan Cogoi, Raju Dutta" ,Ascon Brqia Nath cogoi, Sena Enterp ses, Gopal Chetry, Mddu-Cunjan Enterprisc
Ujjal Baruah, A-nupam Saikia, Budheswar Buragohain, A. M. Construction, M/s. Chanda[ Gogoi

7 (S€ven) Nos.

Garesh Tamuli Engineering Pdyatc Ltd., Gobindam Trading, Je

Dee Euterprise,B. K. Constructions, Sanjay Kumar Singh
Sahabuddin Siddique, Hridayananda Konwar

Page 10 of 10


